DOCU	MENT # POC	NESS REPOR		A 23 2003 MAY 1.2.7 AM 8: 54 3
FASTRAC				04-23-2003 90273 042 ***150.00 SECAL IAA T OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA
Principal Plac 5012 E. BROA TAMPA FL 33		Mailing Address 5012 E. BROADWAY TAMPA FL 33619		
2. Principal P	Place of Business	3. Maliing Address		
Suite, Apt. #, etc.		Suite, Apt. #, etc.		
City & State	6	City & State		4. FEI Number APPLIED FOR Applied For Not Applicable
Zip	Country	Zip	Country	5. Certilicate of Status Desired Search Sear
	6. Name and Address of C	urrent Registered Agent	Name	7. Name and Address of New Registered Agent
GHANNAD, HAMID 5012 E. BROADWAY TAMPA FL 33619				ss (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable)
			City	FL Zip Code
the obligat	tions of registered agent.	rd agent and title if applicable. (NK	its registered office or regis OTE: Registered Agent signature requ	stered agent, or both, in the State of Florida. I am familiar with, and accept vired when reinstating) DATE
the obligat	Signature, typed or printed name of registern ILE NOW!!! FEE IS \$150.0 r May 1, 2003 Fee will be \$55 k Payable to Florida Departm	nd agent and title if applicable. (NK 10 1000		stered agent, or both, in the State of Florida. I am familiar with, and accept
the obligat	Signature, typed or printed name of registern ILE NOW!!! FEE IS \$150.0 r May 1, 2003 Fee will be \$55 k Payable to Florida Departm	IN agent and title if applicable. (NR 0 60.00 eent of State SAND DIRECTORS Delete	OTE: Registered Agent signature requ	Stered agent, or both, in the State of Florida. I am familiar with, and accept Ured when reinstang) DATE 9. Election Campaign Financing Trust Fund Contribution. ADDITIONS/CHANGES TO OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS IN 11
the obligat IGNATURE After After Att	Signature, typed or printed name of register ILE NOW!!! FEE IS \$150.0 r May 1, 2003 Fee will be \$55 k Payable to Florida Departm OFFICERS D GHANNAD, HAMID 14021 SHADY SHORES DR	I agent and title if applicable. (NK I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I	DTE: Registered Agent signature required in the signature required to	Stered agent, or both, in the State of Florida. I am familiar with, and accept Vired when reinstang) DATE 9. Election Campaign Financing Trust Fund Contribution. Added to Fees ADDITIONS/CHANGES TO OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS IN 11 Change Addition
IGNATURE . IGNATURE . After take Check O. TLE MME REET ADDRESS TY-ST-ZIP TLE REET ADDRESS TY-ST-ZIP TLE MME REET ADDRESS REET ADDRESS	Signature, typed or printed name of registered ILE NOW!!! FEE IS \$150.0 r May 1, 2003 Fee will be \$55 k Payable to Florida Departm OFFICERS D GHANNAD, HAMID 14021 SHADY SHORES DR TAMPA FL 33613 D GHANNAD, SHAHNAZ 14021 SHADY SHORES DR	I agent and title if applicable. (NK I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I	OTE: Registered Agent signature required in the signature required and the sinteres and the signature	Stered agent, or both, in the State of Florida. I am familiar with, and accept Jired when reinstating) DATE 9. Election Campaign Financing Trust Fund Contribution. Added to Fees ADDITIONS/CHANGES TO OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS IN 11 Change Addition Addition Change Addition
the obligat IGNATURE - IGNATURE - FI After After After Check 0. TLE MME IREET ADDRESS ITY-ST-ZIP TLE AME IREET ADDRESS ITY-ST-ZIP TLE AME IREET ADDRESS ITY-ST-ZIP TLE AME IREET ADDRESS ITY-ST-ZIP TLE AME IREET ADDRESS ITY-ST-ZIP ILE AME IREET ADDRESS ITY-ST-ZIP	Signature, typed or printed name of registered ILE NOW!!! FEE IS \$150.0 r May 1, 2003 Fee will be \$55 k Payable to Florida Departm OFFICERS D GHANNAD, HAMID 14021 SHADY SHORES DR TAMPA FL 33613 D GHANNAD, SHAHNAZ 14021 SHADY SHORES DR	A speni and title if applicable. (No. 10) Kent of State AND DIRECTORS Delete Delete	11. 11. 11. 11. 11. 11. 11. 11.	stered agent, or both, in the State of Florida. I am familiar with, and accept ired when renstating) DATE 9. Election Campaign Financing Trust Fund Contribution. ADDITIONS/CHANGES TO OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS IN 11 Change Addition Change Addition Addition Addition Addition
The obligat IGNATURE - FI After A	Signature, typed or printed name of registered ILE NOW!!! FEE IS \$150.0 r May 1, 2003 Fee will be \$55 k Payable to Florida Departm OFFICERS D GHANNAD, HAMID 14021 SHADY SHORES DR TAMPA FL 33613 D GHANNAD, SHAHNAZ 14021 SHADY SHORES DR	A spent and title if applicable. (No. 1997) AND DIRECTORS Delete Delete	11. 11. 11. TITLE NAME STREET ADORESS CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS	stered agent, or both, in the State of Florida. I am familiar with, and accept ired when reinstang) DATE 9. Election Campaign Financing Trust Fund Contribution. ADDITIONS/CHANGES TO OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS IN 11 Change Addition Change Addition Addition Addition

5012 E. BROADWAY. TAMPA, FLORIDA PHONE (813-241-4610) FAX (813-241-4810)

UNITED OIL CO. INC. f/k/a (GOLF OIL CORPORATION)

5/9/2003

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE **DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS** P.O.BOX 6327 TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA 32314 ATT SEAN TONER

RE: reference # P00000083087 (FASTRAC, INC.)(LETTER# 403A00027776

Dear Sir:

In response to your 5/5/2003 "Notice" to provide (FEI) number for "FASTRAC, Inc. of Florida, we respectfully offer the following:

FASTRAC, INC. is and has been dormant since inception, our understanding is that the (FEI) requirement is not applicable under these circumstances. However we wish to retain the FASTRAC, INC, name and hope to activate same sometime in the future.

When (FEI) number is applied for and received, said (FEI) number will be immediately reported to the Florida Division of Corporations.

Sincerely Hamid Ghannad

President

. .

est whithe FAUTHAN PAUS memory for the contraction of the track (4.20) requirement to the been deprived as a set of the point of the formation of a water deprived as a set of the been deprived as a set of the point of the formation of a water deprived as a set of the point of the point

L. F.S. St. F. S. G. S.